A/A Zepd
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18

Zeipd
I®0Ao

1

10

11

BIB

130

105

122

114

118

119

110

101

112

120

113

102

124

106

108

104

109

111

‘Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouég

RANDI IVAN Avdpag

IVANOVA TATIANA Tuvaika
AKRIDAS CHRISTOS Avdpag
REPPA XRONOYLA lNuvaika
ZINOVIOU MARGARITA lNuvaika
GALANIS Avdpag

NAZLIDOU GIOTA lNuvaika

ANAGNOSTOPOULOU KATERINA lNuvaika

OURAILOGLOU STAVROS Avopag
ALBANA JALAL Avdpag
PAPANICOLAOU YIANNIS Avdpag
ANAGNOSTOU ANASTASIOS Avdpag
MArEPOIMOYAOX AHMHTPHZX Avdpag
KARTERI MARINA lNuvaika
MARAGOULIAS DIMITRIS Avdpag
ARGYROS ALEXANDROS Avdpag
MYLONA KONSTANTINA lNuvaika

NIKOLAKOPOULOS GEORGIOS Avdpag

Start

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish
00:54:53
00:54:53

00:55:59
00:55:59

01:00:36
01:00:36

01:01:32
01:01:32

01:01:36
01:01:36

01:02:13
01:02:13

01:02:41
01:02:41

01:02:41
01:02:41

01:03:58
01:03:58

01:11:54
01:11:54

01:13:02
01:13:02

01:13:16
01:13:16

01:13:23
01:13:23

01:14:54
01:14:54

01:14:58
01:14:58

01:16:48
01:16:48

01:16:49
01:16:49

01:18:38
01:18:38



